Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

October 1, 2021 - October 31, 2021

/74 142 1,911

New Registrations New Courses Started Videos Watched

463 2,542 1,050

Login Sessions Lessons Viewed Student Submissions




Daily Usage

From October 1, 2021 To October 31, 2021



Monthly Usage

From October 1, 2021 To October 31, 2021



Top 15 Most Active Courses

From October 1, 2021 To October 31, 2021

463 Course Activity 264 Course Activity 220 Course Activity

Spanish Cooking 101 Mixed Media Art Salem Witch Trials

155 Course Activity 138 Course Activity 134 Course Activity

How To Draw 101 Dog Grooming 101 Basic Math 101



123 Course Activity

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

104 Course Activity

American History
Review

100 Course Activity

Clutter Control 101

123 Course Activity

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

103 Course Activity

GED Test Preparation

94 Course Activity

Digital Photography
101

115 Course Activity

Pre-Algebra 101

101 Course Activity

Special Education 101

90 Course Activity

Advanced Excel 2019



Top 30 Courses Joined

From October 1, 2021 To October 31, 2021

4 New Students 3 New Students 3 New Students

Anatomy and Auras: Viewing, QuickBooks 101

Physiology 101 Identifying, and
Understanding

3 New Students 3 New Students 3 New Students

Basic Math 101 Interior Decorating How to Start a Craft
Made Easy Business



3 New Students

Medical Terminology
101

2 New Students

Estate Planning

2 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

3 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

2 New Students

Genealogy 101

2 New Students

Criminology Basics

2 New Students

How To Draw 101

2 New Students

HIPAA Compliance
101

2 New Students

Punctuation and
Grammar 101



2 New Students

Weight Training 101

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

2 New Students

Child Safety for
Teachers

2 New Students

Fair Standards Labor
Act and the
Workforce

2 New Students

Reiki 1st Degree

2 New Students

Generational
Diversity in the
Workplace

2 New Students

Cooking and Baking
101

2 New Students

Creative Writing 101



2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Excel 2021 Chakras 101 Electronics 101

2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Digital Photography Emotional Habits of Millionaires
101 Intelligence



Daily Usage Table

From October 1, 2021 To October 31, 2021

B New ::::'ses Login Lessons Videos Student —_—
Registrations S Sessions |Viewed Watched Submissions

Fri, Oct 1, 2021 1 3 16 82 58 37 197
Sat, Oct 2, 2021 - 5 9 28 35 15 92
Sun, Oct 3, 2021 - 8 11 65 94 34 212
Mon, Oct 4, 2021 5 7 15 123 50 38 238
Tue, Oct 5, 2021 3 3 16 91 48 35 196
Wed, Oct 6, 2021 - - 16 53 35 15 119
Thu, Oct 7, 2021 1 15 10 77 89 38 230
Fri, Oct 8, 2021 4 7 15 64 70 17 177
Sat, Oct 9, 2021 1 4 8 40 41 13 107
Sun, Oct 10, 2021 3 6 9 99 65 72 254
Mon, Oct 11, 2021 2 1 11 39 37 19 109
Tue, Oct 12, 2021 2 4 14 97 93 29 239
Wed, Oct 13, 2021 2 1 20 151 62 48 284
Thu, Oct 14, 2021 2 1 7 24 13 8 55
Fri, Oct 15, 2021 1 4 10 44 46 20 125
Sat, Oct 16, 2021 3 1 11 52 44 13 124
Sun, Oct 17, 2021 1 2 10 69 51 30 163
Mon, Oct 18, 2021 2 2 18 68 75 20 185
Tue, Oct 19, 2021 3 8 16 71 64 27 189
Wed, Oct 20, 2021 5 4 17 109 50 38 223
Thu, Oct 21, 2021 4 8 18 79 55 39 203
Fri, Oct 22, 2021 1 7 23 110 77 67 285
Sat, Oct 23, 2021 2 8 16 134 80 92 332
Sun, Oct 24, 2021 7 5 23 136 122 40 333
Mon, Oct 25, 2021 1 3 17 74 53 27 175




Tue, Oct 26, 2021 5 9 41 237 171 71 534
Wed, Oct 27, 2021 2 1 21 66 60 25 175
Thu, Oct 28, 2021 1 2 17 120 69 65 274
Fri, Oct 29, 2021 4 7 15 39 22 19 106
Sat, Oct 30, 2021 1 2 6 44 24 26 103
Sun, Oct 31, 2021 2 4 7 57 58 13 141
Total 71 142 463 2,542 1,911 1,050 6,179




Thank Youl!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.



